dSWNagecS(nalisn, betyoen 100 amind 10ba 151) T T [E] 154 1,50 | " 50 AL Plot Mo, 54, Khasra Mo. 36, Ali Nagar [ Bijnaur. Lucknow, Utas| Reserve Price: For Immavable Properdy RS, i & i | bl 
Ifig:;ig‘::efi fl;fisfiéfi;figfi gg(:;'[:?fi‘;:fif%:z;stca: :(?G:Lll.nt Sunahara, Binaur, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - Pradesh — 226000 27,00,000/- (Rupeas Twenty Seven Lakhs Only) Dilutad .43 .59 054 1.64 1,50 157 

226009 The Earnest Money Deposit will be Rs, 2,70,000/- 
* Not Annualised 

1 The abave i an extracl of Iha datadad farmal of Quarlerely/Arnual Fnancial Resulls filed with the Slock Exchanges under Regudalion

[...]

5 The figures of pravicus year | Quarters haws been re-arrangadite-grouped wharaver felt necessary; 

Outstanding amount - Rs. 51,98,956 (Rupees Fifty One Lakhs Ninaty | (Rupees Two Lakh Seven Thousand Only) 

Eigght Thausand Mine Hundred Filty Six Only) 28 an 11/12/2026 along wilh | Bid Increment — 25,000/~ (Rupees Twenty Five 
Thousand Only) & In Such Multiples. future interest and charges acorued w.e.f 11M12/2026 

3 
Terms and Conditions of the Public Auction are as under: « The Secured asset will not be scld betow the Reserve price. = The 
Auction Sale will be online through e-auction porial.